NSV50350ADT4G
Part Number NSV50350ADT4G
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description IC REG CCR 50V 350MA DPAK
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets NSV50350ADT4G.pdf
NSV50350ADT4G Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of NSV50350ADT4G
Manufacturer Part Number NSV50350ADT4G Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor Description IC REG CCR 50V 350MA DPAK
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Input 50V Supplier Device Package DPAK
Series Automotive, AEC-Q101 Sensing Method High/Low-Side
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case TO-252-3, DPak (2 Leads + Tab), SC-63
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 175°C Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 11 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Function Current Regulator
Detailed Description Current Regulator Regulator High/Low-Side 350mA DPAK Current - Output 350mA
Accuracy ±10%
warrantied and confidence. RFQ NSV50350ADT4G : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for NSV50350ADT4G
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
NSV45025AT1G IC REG CCR 45V 25MA SOD123 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NSV60600MZ4T1G TRANS PNP 60V 6A SOT223-4 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 12238 pcs
NSV45030T1G IC REG CCR LED DVR 30MA SOD123 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NSV45030AT1G IC REG CCR 45V 30MA SOD123 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NSV50150ADT4G IC REG CCR LED DVR 350MA DPAK-3 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NSV45090JDT4G IC REG CCR 45V 90MA DPAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NSV60601MZ4T1G TRANS NPN 60V 6A SOT-223-4 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 12238 pcs
NSV60601MZ4T3G TRANS NPN 60V 6A SOT-223-4 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NSV60600MZ4T3G TRANS PNP 60V 6A SOT223-4 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NSV50010YT1G IC REG CCR 50V 10MA SOD123 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NSV50350AST3G IC REG CCR 50V 350MA SMC AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NSV45025AZT1G IC REG CCR 45V 25MA SOT223 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NSV60200LT1G TRANS PNP 60V 2A SOT23-3 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 33000 pcs
NSV60100DMTWTBG DUAL TRANSISTOR PNP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NSV45060JDT4G IC REG CCR 45V 60MA DPAK AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NSV60101DMTWTBG TRANS NPN DUAL 60V 1A 6WDFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NSV45025T1G IC REG CCR 45V 25MA SOD123 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NSV45035JZT1G IC REG CCR 45V 35MA SOT223 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NSV9435T1G TRANS PREBIAS PNP 0.72W SOT223-4 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NSV60201LT1G TRANS NPN 60V 2A SOT23-3 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 15000 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
NSV50350ADT4G Details PDF